

Lower Level

DONATE TODAY — EVERY DOLLAR UP TO \$1 MILLION WILL BE MATCHED

Donate online at www.vermontadaptive.org/sugarbushfacility/ or mail this pledge sheet with your donation today to: Sugarbush Facility, Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports, PO Box 139, Killington, Vt. 05751

Giving & Naming Opportunities

Erin Fernandez, Executive Director 802.786.4991 ext. 21, director@vermontadaptive.org

Upper Level

In-Kind Donations

Jeff Alexander, Director of Strategic Partnerships 802.786.4991 ext. 29, partners@vermontadaptive.org

Main Level

DONOR RECOGNITION AVAILABLE — MT. ELLEN AT SUGARBUSH RESORT

\$50,000 \$20,000 Committed Committed Committed \$2,500	Naming of Lower Level Locker Room Technician Shop Foyer Entrance Workbench and equipment repair materials Name a Locker (26 available, comes with use of locker for the first winter season once the facility opens, \$2k	\$75,000 \$60,000 Committed Committed \$10,000 \$5,000	Naming of Upper Level Gathering/Multi-Use Area Sensory Room Kitchen Deck Volunteer Resource Room & Library Adirondack Chair on Deck (2 available) Sensory Room Fish Tank	\$100,000 \$75,000 Committed Committed \$15,000 Committed	Naming of Main Level Program Room Fit Up Room Restrooms including a changing table Administrative Office Administrative Area & Service Dog Room
	deductible value)	Additional Naming Opportunities Committed Naming the Building / \$75,000 Access for All Elevator \$1,000 8" x 8" Recognition Plaque / \$500 4" x 4" Recognition Plaque			
Home Sweet Home: Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports at Mt. Ellen, Sugarbush Resort In recognition of the vital importance of a PERMANENT ADAPTIVE SPORTS FACILITY AT SUGARBUSH RESORT for the future of Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports, I/we hereby pledge as follow to THE CAMPAIGN.					
Today's Date:					
Terms of Pledge Total Amount of Pledge: \$					
I am supporting this initiative today with a gift of \$					
Other: Gift in Honor/Memory of:					
Method Of Payment(s) Check payable to: Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports, PO Box 139, Killington, Vt. 05751					
Please charge my (circle one): Visa MC AMEX Card #: Security Code:					
My/our gif This pledge interpreted to be legally bo	lanned Giving and/or Stock - t will be matched by:	n upon me, my t. In witness wl d Sports is a no	Matching gift enclosed estate, my executors, and my heir hereof, I/We hereby sign and seal ot-for-profit, tax-exempt organizate extent allowed by the law.	d Match rs. This pledge s this Pledge Agr tion under the p	ning gift will be forwarded hall be governed by and eement with the intention to
Donor Sign	nature:	Date:	Donor Signatu	ıre:	Date: